
Days
09-00 - 

10.00 am.

10.00 - 

11.00 am.

11.00 - 

12.00 am.

12.00 - 

01.00 pm.

01.00 - 

02.00 pm

02.00 - 

03.00 pm

03.00 - 

04.00pm

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

MON ADS LP JP

TUE LP P&S ADS JP CO
Library/ 

Internet

WED P&S LUNCH TT-C SPORTS

THU LP CO P&S

FRI CO JP ADS P&S

SAT JP CO LP ADS TT-C++
Counselling/ 

Remedial

Class counselors

LUNCH

LUNCH Co-Curricular

TT
C Programming                                       

C++

Mrs. N V S Sowjanya                       

Mrs. K R L Srujana

1. Mr. P Surya Prbhakara Rao          

2. Mrs. G Suryakala Eswari              

3. Mr. Ch Venkata Ramana

Class Teacher Mr.V Surya Prakash

JP LAB Java Programming Lab

Mr. P Surya Prabhakara Rao/          

Mrs. N V S Sowjanya/                      

Mrs. S Teja Swarupa

FOSS LAB Free Open Source Software Lab

Mr. V Surya Prakash/                     

Ms. B Preethi Devi/                            

Mrs. S Teja Swarupa

LP Language Processors Mrs. Y Srilatha

ADS LAB Advanced Data Structures Lab

Mrs. N V S Sowjanya/                    

Mrs. Y Srilatha/                               

Mrs. K R L Srujana

ADS Advanced Data Structures Mrs. N V S Sowjanya

CO Computer Organization Mr. V Surya Prakash

P&S Probability and Statistics Mr. A Nagendra

JP Java Programming Mr. P Surya Prabhakara Rao
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(AUTONOMOUS)

       DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ACADEMIC YEAR  2016-17   II Sem                      II IT II SEM CLASS TIMETABLE

***** FOSS LAB *****

***** ADS LAB *****

***** JP LAB *****


